
答え

③ 66cmの　  の長さ

答え

④ 80cmの　  の長さ

答え

② 18cmの　  の長さ

答え

日にち：　　月　　日

名まえ

・ 次の長さをわり算を使ってもとめましょう。

① 69cmの　  の長さ

⑫ 仕上げ

12

1

2

1

3

1

4

1

6

式:

式:

式:

式:



20cm答え

③ 66cmの　  の長さ

11cm答え

④ 80cmの　  の長さ

23cm答え

② 18cmの　  の長さ

9cm答え

日にち：　　月　　日

名まえ

・ 次の長さをわり算を使ってもとめましょう。

① 69cmの　  の長さ

⑫ 仕上げ 答え

12

1

2

1

3

1

4

1

6

式: ÷ ＝69 ３ 23

式: ÷ ＝18 ２ 9

式: ÷ ＝66 ６ 11

式: ÷ ＝80 ４ 20


